
EXTENSION OF BID SUBMISSION DEADLINE: 
 
Construction of Indoor & Outdoor stores, Watchtowers, Spare Equipment 

Foundations etc. at 765/400 kV Sikar II New Substation. Specification No.: 

NR1/T/W-CIVIL/DOM/I00/25/07512 – RFx Number 5002004524: 

 
SRM RFX 5002004524 
  
NIT Published on SRM Portal on 13.06.2025 
 
Scheduled Bid submission deadline 12.07.2025 / 1100 Hrs.  
Scheduled Bid opening Date 14.07.2025 / 1130 Hrs.  
 
Bid submission deadline extended upto 05.08.2025 / 1100 Hrs. 
Extended Bid opening Date 07.08.2025 / 1130 Hrs. 


